with cable (8p) up to max. 5 m
without connector
with cable (8p)
L = approx. 1.8m incl. connector
Photometer product variants and sets
with sample heater without sample heater
VisGuard 2 In-Situ
+ sample heater 24 VDC

1 42 53 6
VisGuard 2 In-situ
How to order?
Accessories
120342	 Connection box V1
120389	 Profibus DP interface printed circuit board: SIPORT 2
120287 	 Connection box SIPORT 2 Profibus DP
122973 	 Connection box SIPORT 2 Profibus DP, with socket,
		  with protection cap
120390 	 StromRel interface pcb: SIPORT 2
120288 	 Connection box SIPORT 2 StromRel
122974 	 Connection box SIPORT 2 StromRel with socket,
		  with protection cap
120391	 Modbus RTU interface pcb: SIPORT 2
120289 	 Connection box SIPORT 2 Modbus RTU
122975 	 Connection box SIPORT 2 Modbus RTU with socket,
		  with protection cap
1 2 111 9 	 Profinet IO pcb interface board: SIPORT 2
1 2 111 8 	 Connection box SIPORT 2 Profinet IO
122976	 Connection box SIPORT 2 Profinet IO with socket,
		  with protection cap
118358 	 High-temperature cable 4x2x0.5mm², FE180, E30-E90,
		  common shielded, price/m
118342 	 SiCon: Control Unit 24VDC
120290 	 SiCon C
116919 	 Bracket set for ceiling mounting for VisGuard In-situ
112408	 Sample heater for VisGuard In-situ 230V/25W
115687	 Sample heater for VisGuard In-Situ 115V/25W
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
sigrist.com
+41 41 624 54 54
Sigrist-Photometer AG
Hofurlistrasse 1  ·  CH-6373 EnnetbürgenD
oc
. N
r.
16
51
8E
 /
2
122867 122858
122864 122855
122869 122860
122866 122857
122868 122859
122865 122856